

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

OWP No.1851/2018
IANo.1/2018
Caveat No.3400/2018

Kewal KumarPetitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Supreet Singh Johal, Advocate

Vs

Kewal Kumar and anr Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. M.R.Qureshi, Advocate

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER

Caveat stand already discharged vide order dated 14.09.2018.

At request of learned counsel for the petitioner, adjourned.

List again on 29.07.2019, higher up.

**(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge**

JAMMU
16.07.2019
VIJAY