

Sr. No. 54

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 1851/2018

Kewal Kumar

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs

Kewal Kumar and Anr.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. M. R. Qureshi, Advocate.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
19.10.2022

Awaiting appearance of the petitioners' counsel, adjourned.

List on 23.12.2022.



(Vinod Chatterji Koul)
Judge

Jammu
19.10.2022
Bunty